Virginia Latino Leaders Council

CIVIL RIGHTS AND IMMIGRATION ENFORCEMENT

1:00 pm

1:30 pm

2:00 pm

2:30 pm

3:45 pm

3:55 pm

4:00-5:00 pm

TOWN HALL

Saturday, April 29, 2017

Northern Virginia Community College, Woodbridge Campus

PROGRAM

Registration Opens

Welcoming Remarks

Hon. J. Walter Tejada, President, VLLC
Ms. Leni Gonzalez, President, LULAC Council 4609
Ms. Beatriz Amberman, Vice Chair, VACOLAO

Keynote Speaker: The Honorable Mark R. Herring, Attorney General of Virginia

Law Enforcement Panel
Moderator: Armando Guzman, Washington Bureau Chief, TV Azteca & Azteca America

Mr. Asif Bhavnagri, Policy Advisor to the Virginia Secretary of Public Safety &
Homeland Security

Colonel W. Steven Flaherty, Virginia State Police Superintendent

Captain Phil Cecere, Prince William County Police Department

Ms. Lavonda Graham-Williams, Secretary, ACLU-VA Board of Directors

Interactive Reflection

What were the key messages that you heard today?
How will you use this information?
What would you like to learn more about?

Closing Statement

Networking Reception

SPONSORS

VACOLAO

Virginia Coalition of Lating Qrganizations

Council 4609

www.virginialatinoleaderscouncil



