Virginia Latino Leaders Council

CIVIL RIGHTS AND IMMIGRATION ENFORCEMENT TOWN HALL

Saturday, April 29, 2017 Northern Virginia Community College, Woodbridge Campus

PROGRAM

1:00 pm	Registration Opens
1:30 pm	 Welcoming Remarks Hon. J. Walter Tejada, President, VLLC Ms. Leni Gonzalez, President, LULAC Council 4609 Ms. Beatriz Amberman, Vice Chair, VACOLAO
2:00 pm	Keynote Speaker: The Honorable Mark R. Herring, Attorney General of Virginia
2:30 pm	 Law Enforcement Panel Moderator: Armando Guzman, Washington Bureau Chief, TV Azteca & Azteca America Mr. Asif Bhavnagri, Policy Advisor to the Virginia Secretary of Public Safety & Homeland Security Colonel W. Steven Flaherty, Virginia State Police Superintendent Captain Phil Cecere, Prince William County Police Department Ms. Lavonda Graham-Williams, Secretary, ACLU-VA Board of Directors
3:45 pm	 Interactive Reflection What were the key messages that you heard today? How will you use this information? What would you like to learn more about?
3:55 pm	Closing Statement
4:00-5:00 pm	Networking Reception

SPONSORS





Council 4609